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FORM 11B

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address outside the Constituency received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
20/01/2026

To date
20/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 20/01/2026 Muhammad Ashar A M TC NO 2/ 2741, HOUSE NO 79 MINA, 
PERUMANCHIRA, Kazhakkuttom, Kazhakkuttom, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 695582

 

2 20/01/2026 Sujatha I 004/2967, F V T AKASH 6 D, PANGAPPARA, 
PANGAPPARA P O, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

695581

 

3 20/01/2026 Drisya Asokan "DEVANG", TC 1-533-1, MANNANVILAKOM-PAPPARI 
ROAD, FCI ROAD, KARIYIL, KAZHAKKOOTTAM, 
KAZHAKKOOTTAM, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

695582

 

4 20/01/2026 Ajitha K TC 10/1237-9, ASHIRVAAD, MANKARAM, 
POWDIKONAM P O, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

695588

 

5 20/01/2026 Ivy P Rajan Jyothi T.c 1/1458, Lane H Pothujanam Road, 
Thiruvananthapuram, Medical College, Cheruvakkal, 695011

 

6 20/01/2026 Dinu S D "DEVANG", TC 1/533-1,, MANNANVILAKOM - 
PAPPARI ROAD, FCI ROAD,, KARIYIL, 

KAZHAKKOOTTAM, KAZHAKKOOTTAM, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695582

 

7 20/01/2026 Sandya P SARASWATHI MANDIRAM, KATTAVILA, 
KIZHAKKUMBHAGAM, KAZHAKUTTOM, 

KAZHAKUTTOM P O, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
695582
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8 20/01/2026 NADIYA M S 002/2593-1, SHIBINA MANZIL, ULLOORKONAM, 
KAZHAKUTTOM, KAZHAKUTTOM P O, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695582

 

9 20/01/2026 Riya Mariam George TC 5/4030(3), Vadakkedathu, BN 320B,, Bapuji Nagar, 
Pongumoodu, Cheruvaickal, Medical College, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 695011

 

10 20/01/2026 SHAILA CHERIAN TC 5/4030(3), Vadakkedathu, BN 320B, Bapuji Nagar, 
Pongumoodu, Cheruvaickal, Medical College, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 695011

 

11 20/01/2026 ANSHA A SHIBINA MANZIL, ULLOORKONAM, 
KAZHAKUTTOM, KAZHAKUTTOM P O, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695582

 

12 20/01/2026 B RADHAKRISHNAN PEACH 18E, S F S CYBERPALMS, N H BYPASS, 
ATTIPRA, KARIMANAL P O, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695583

 

13 20/01/2026 GEETHA 
RADHAKRISHNAN 

PEACH 18 E, S F S CYBERPALMS, NH BYPASS, 
ATTIPRA, KARIMANAL P O, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695583

 

14 20/01/2026 Nabeesa Beevi A 14/C 103, Dar S Salam,, Pananvila, Nalanchira, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 695015

 

15 20/01/2026 Prasanth V T NEEHAARAM, Near Viyattu Devi Temple, Karyavattom, 
karyavattom, kazhakootam, 695581

 

16 20/01/2026 Priya P NEEHAARAM, Near Viyattu Devi Temple, Karyavattom, 
Karyavattom, Kazhakootam, 695581

 

17 20/01/2026 Dhar V S Pax Christi, Opp State Soil Museum, Parottukonam 
Junction, Nalanchira, Kazhakkoottam, 695015

 

18 20/01/2026 Agnes Dhar Pax Christi, Oppo State Soil Museum, Parottukonam 
Junction, Nalanchira, Kazhakkoottam, 695015

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral Registration 
Officer's Office under rule 16(b)
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